PHLB Series
PHLB系 列 技 术 参 数
■ Conductive Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
■ Low ESR, high ripple current capability, Large Capacitance 125℃, 4000 hours.
■ AEC-Q200 Compliant
■ RoHS Compliant
Specifications
Items Characteristics

125℃,
100kHz
Dissipation
Factor
(Tanδ) (max)
20℃, 120Hz
Leakage
Current
(max)
20℃, 2min
Size
ΦD×L Part Number
(V) (μF) (mΩ) (mArms) (%) (μA) (mm)
25
1E
56 50 1000 14 14 6.3×8 PHR1ELB560MF08□□
100 30 1400 14 25 6.3×8 PHR1ELB101MF08□□
150 30 1400 14 37.5 6.3×8 PHR1ELB151MF08□□
220 27 1600 14 55 8×9 PHR1ELB221MB09□□
330 25 1700 14 82.5 8×11.5 PHR1ELB331MBAB□□
470 25 1700 14 117.5 8×11.5 PHR1ELB471MBAB□□
680 20 2000 14 170 10×12.5 PHR1ELB681MCAC□□
35
1V
68 35 1200 12 23.8 6.3×8 PHR1VLB680MF08□□
100 25 1500 12 35 8×9 PHR1VLB101MB09□□
150 25 1500 12 52.5 8×9 PHR1VLB151MB09□□
220 25 1600 12 52.5 8×11.5 PHR1VLB221MBAB□□
270 20 1900 12 94.5 10×12.5 PHR1VLB271MCAC□□
330 20 1900 12 115.5 10×12.5 PHR1VLB331MCAC□□
50
1H
33 70 900 10 16.5 6.3×8 PHR1HLB330MF08□□
47 50 1000 10 23.5 6.3×8 PHR1HLB470MF08□□
68 30 1200 10 34 8×9 PHR1HLB680MB09□□
100 28 1400 10 50 8×11.5 PHR1HLB101MBAB□□
120 25 1600 10 60 10×12.5 PHR1HLB121MCAC□□
150 25 1600 10 75 10×12.5 PHR1HLB151MCAC□□
63
1J
33 40 1000 8 20.8 8×9 PHR1JLB330MB09□□
47 40 1000 8 29.6 8×9 PHR1JLB470MB09□□
56 30 1200 8 35.3 8×11.5 PHR1JLB560MBAB□□
68 35 1400 8 42.8 10×12.5 PHR1JLB680MCAC□□
82 35 1400 8 51.7 10×12.5 PHR1JLB820MCAC□□
100 30 1500 8 63 10×12.5 PHR1JLB101MCAC□□
80
1K
22 45 900 8 17.6 8×9 PHR1KLB220MB09□□
33 40 1000 8 26.4 8×11.5 PHR1KLB330MBAB□□
47 35 1300 8 37.6 10×12.5 PHR1KLB470MCAC□□
Customer products are available on request.
Frequency coefficient for ripple current
Frequency 120Hz≤ ƒ <1kHz 1kHz≤ ƒ <10kHz 10kHz≤ ƒ <100kHz 100kHz≤ ƒ ≤500kHz
Coefficient 0.1 0.4 0.75 1